
Quelle: http://basketball-bund.net 
 

Ergebnisse - U12m - BL Ost (U12 Alb/Bodensee)  
 

Nr.
  

 

Spielta
g  

 

Datum  
 

Heim  
 

Gast  
 

Endsta
nd  

 

1. Viert
el  

 

Halbze
it  

 

3. Viert
el  

 

Vor Ver
l.  

 

 2
1 

 7 
 13.12.2
008 
12:30  

 SSV Ulm 2 
 Team 
Ehingen/Urspring
schule 

 110 : 8         

 2
0 

 7 
 13.12.2
008 
11:15  

 Team 
Ehingen/Urspring
schule 

 SV 
Oberelchingen 

 19 : 42         

 1
9 

 7 
 13.12.2
008 
10:00  

 SSV Ulm 2 
 SV 
Oberelchingen 

 103 : 
13 

        

 3  1 
 12.12.2
008 
18:00  

 SSV Ulm 1  SSV Ulm 3  20 : 0         

 2  1 
 12.12.2
008 
16:45  

 SSV Ulm 2  SSV Ulm 3  20 : 0         

 1  1 
 12.12.2
008 
15:30  

 SSV Ulm 1  SSV Ulm 2  20 : 0         

 2
8 

 9 
 30.11.2
008 
09:30  

 TSG Söflingen 
1846 

 SSV Ulm 2  80 : 56  20 : 9 
 39 : 
26 

 53 : 
42 

  

 1
8 

 6 
 22.11.2
008 
16:00  

 SV 
Oberelchingen 

 Team 
Ehingen/Urspring
schule 

 46 : 30  3 : 8 
 19 : 
12 

 34 : 
22 

  

 1
7 

 6 
 22.11.2
008 
15:45  

 TSG Söflingen 
1846 

 Team 
Ehingen/Urspring
schule 

 103 : 9  22 : 2  40 : 3  86 : 5   

 1
6 

 6 
 22.11.2
008 
14:30  

 SV 
Oberelchingen 

 TSG Söflingen 
1846 

 21 : 60  4 : 17 
 10 : 
32 

 15 : 
40 

  

 2
5 

 9 
 21.11.2
008 
17:45  

 SSV Ulm 1 
 SV 
Oberelchingen 

 75 : 21         

 2
7 

 9 
 21.11.2
008 
16:00  

 SSV Ulm 2 
 TSG Söflingen 
1846 

 52 : 61 
 14 : 
14 

 23 : 
28 

 38 : 
40 

  

 2
6 

 9 
 17.11.2
008 
18:00  

 SV 
Oberelchingen 

 SSV Ulm 1  21 : 75  3 : 17  5 : 41 
 15 : 
57 

  

 1
2 

 4 

 09.11.2

008 
12:30  

 SSV Ulm 3 
 TSG Söflingen 
1846 

 19 : 49  9 : 12 
 11 : 
21 

 11 : 
37 

  

 1
5 

 5 
 09.11.2
008 
12:30  

 Team 
Ehingen/Urspring
schule 

 SSV Ulm 2  7 : 81  2 : 19  2 : 37  2 : 65   

 1
1 

 4 
 09.11.2
008 
11:15  

 TSG Söflingen 
1846 

 SV 
Oberelchingen 

 46 : 18  20 : 0  30 : 6 
 40 : 
12 

  

 1
4 

 5 
 09.11.2
008 
11:15  

 SSV Ulm 2  SSV Ulm 1  28 : 37         

 1
0 

 4 
 09.11.2
008 
10:00  

 SSV Ulm 3 
 SV 
Oberelchingen 

 24 : 26         

 1
3 

 5 
 09.11.2
008 
10:00  

 Team 
Ehingen/Urspring
schule 

 SSV Ulm 1  0 : 20         



 2
4 

 8 
 19.10.2
008 
12:00  

 TSG Söflingen 
1846 

 SSV Ulm 3  71 : 22  15 : 0  41 : 8 
 53 : 
14 

  

 2

3 
 8 

 19.10.2
008 
10:45  

 SSV Ulm 3  SSV Ulm 1  34 : 49         

 2
2 

 8 
 19.10.2
008 
09:30  

 TSG Söflingen 
1846 

 SSV Ulm 1  32 : 81  7 : 16 
 16 : 
34 

 27 : 
60 

  

 2
9 

 9 
 18.10.2
008 
12:00  

 SSV Ulm 3 
 Team 
Ehingen/Urspring
schule 

 42 : 13         

 6  2 
 11.10.2
008 
12:30  

 SV 
Oberelchingen 

 SSV Ulm 3  3 : 48  1 : 12  1 : 24  1 : 36   

 9  3 
 11.10.2
008 
12:30  

 SSV Ulm 1 
 Team 
Ehingen/Urspring
schule 

 124 : 2  34 : 2  66 : 2 
 101 : 

2 
  

 5  2 
 11.10.2
008 
11:15  

 SV 
Oberelchingen 

 SSV Ulm 2  4 : 102  2 : 22  2 : 50  4 : 78   

 8  3 
 11.10.2
008 
11:15  

 Team 
Ehingen/Urspring
schule 

 TSG Söflingen 
1846 

 15 : 64  2 : 19  6 : 29 
 12 : 
56 

  

 4  2 
 11.10.2
008 
10:00  

 SSV Ulm 3  SSV Ulm 2  21 : 66  23 : 7 
 13 : 
40 

 15 : 
56 

  

 7  3 
 11.10.2
008 
10:00  

 SSV Ulm 1 
 TSG Söflingen 
1846 

 94 : 37 
 29 : 
12 

 47 : 
19 

 68 : 
29 

  

 3
0 

 9 
 01.10.2
008 
00:00  

 Team 
Ehingen/Urspring
schule 

 SSV Ulm 3  0 : 20  0 : 0  0 : 0  0 : 0  0 : 0 

 


